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Women / 4 / CHILD D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Heather4036
American

9.250 9.100 9.5509.750 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madeleine Cunningham4286
Peninsula

9.025 8.875 9.4759.375 36.750
6 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Kelea Dumagan4342
Top Flight

9.075 8.925 9.1259.375 36.500
5 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Lauren Fujii4287
Peninsula

8.875 8.550 9.1009.350 35.875
8 9 4T 6T 4 

4 

Lara Meeks4455
Liberty

9.225 8.700 9.1008.825 35.850
3 6T 10 6T 5 

5 

Nicole Welsh4388
West Valley

9.375 8.700 8.9508.575 35.600
1 6T 12 10T 6 

6 

Liliane Carleton4225
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.050 8.7258.600 35.550
4 2 11 12T 7 

7 

Kate Fong4110
Clovis

8.700 8.000 9.0509.350 35.100
11T 13T 4T 8T 8 

8 

Kelly Ilmi4005
Airborne

8.400 8.400 9.3758.900 35.075
16 10 8 3 9 

9 

Isabella Rocha4082
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.900 9.1758.175 35.000
9T 4 14 4 10 

10 

Shiho Takatoku4402
Peninsula

8.700 8.625 9.0508.275 34.650
11T 8 13 8T 11 

11 

Julienne Templeman4105
Champion

8.600 8.200 8.5259.250 34.575
14 11 6 15T 12 

12 

Yossira Vazquez4338
Extreme

8.950 7.775 8.9508.850 34.525
7 16 9 10T 13 

13 

Sage Adams4364
California Gold

8.525 8.150 8.5258.925 34.125
15 12 7 15T 14 

14 

Adelina Zhuchenko4337
Extreme

8.750 8.000 8.7257.750 33.225
9T 13* 16 12T 15T

15T

Ashley Bruins4400
Peninsula

8.700 8.000 8.7007.825 33.225
11T 13* 15 14 15T

15T
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